TO: The Comm		CORDATION FORM COV <u>PATENTS ONL</u> ademarks: Please record the a	Y 5	(s) or copy(ies).
Submission	Гуре	Conveyance Typ		
X New	sion (Non-Recordation)	Assignment	Security Agreemen	IT
Document	: ID#		X Change of Name	
Correction Reel #	of PTO Error Frame #	Merger	U.S. Government	
Corrective	Document Frame #		e ONLY by U.S. Government Agend	<sub>cies)</sub> ecret File
Conveying P			names of conveying parties atta	ached Execution Date
Name (line 1)	Beta Mfg. Co.			Month Day Year 07171995
Name (line 2)	an Ohio corpor	cation		Execution Date
Second Party				Month Day Year
Name (line 1)				]
Name (line 2)				] 
Receiving Pa	Saturn Manufac		ark if additional names of receiv	If document to be record
			[	is an assignment and th receiving party is not domiciled in the United
Name (line 2)	a Michigan com	rporation		States, an appointment of a domestic
Address (line 1)	255 Rex Boulev	vard		representative is attache (Designation must be a separate document from
Address (line 2)				Assignment.)
Address (line 3)	Auburn Hills	Michigar State/County	48326 Zip Code	
Domestic Re	presentative Name a	and Address	or the first Receiving Party only	
Name				
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 3)	)018 4922965	FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		

PATENT REEL: 010247 FRAME: 0071

Correspondent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number 734.930.2488 Name Susan M. Kornfield	
Name Susan M Kornfield	
Buban H. Korniteta	
Address(line 1) Bodman, Longley & Dahling LLP	
Address(line 2)	
Address(line 3) Suite 300	
Address(line 4) Ann Arbor, Michigan 48104	
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document # 2	]
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s)	
Enter either the Patent Application Number or the Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property). Patent Application Number(s) Patent Number(s)	
If this document is being filed together with a <u>new</u> Patent Application, enter the date the patent application was <u>Month Day</u> signed by the first named executing inventor.	Year
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT)	=====± 
Enter PCT application number	
only if a U.S. Application Number <sub>PCT</sub> PCT PCT PCT	]
Number of Properties       Enter the total number of properties involved.       #	
Fee Amount         Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account	
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: # 02-2880	
Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No	
Statement and Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, indicated herein.	, as
Susan M. KornfieldWan Manual15 Sept. 1994Name of Person SigningSignature /Date	<u> </u>
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	

PATENT REEL: 010247 FRAME: 0072

## The State of Ohio

Ex A-3

## **Bob** Taft

Secretary of State

190532



It is hereby certified that the Secretary of State of Ohio has custody of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous Filings; that said records show the filing and recording of: AMD MIS CHN

SATURN MANUFACTURING CO. FORMERLY BETA MFG. CO.

United States of America State of Ohio Office of the Secretary of State



Recorded on Roll 5215 at Frame 1587 of the Records of Incorporation and Miscellaneous Filings.

Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio, this 27TH day of JULY , A.D. 19 95 .

Bob laft

Bob Taft Secretary of State

PATENT REEL: 010247 FRAME: 0073

of:

		Charter No. 19052
Columbus, Ohio 43266-0418	0-04	$\begin{array}{c} \text{Approved} \\ \text{Date} \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ \hline \\ \\ \\ \\ \hline \\$
Form SH-AMD (January 1991)		Fee 25 (x)
		5525000757100
CERTIFICATI by Shareholders to the	e Articles o	of Incorporation of
Beta Mfg. Co. (Nam	e of Corporation)	
allace K. Tsuha	_, who is:	
Chairman of the Board	🗆 Vice Presid	ent (check one)
· · · ·		• •
	s: 🖾 Secretary	Assistant Secretary (Check one)
he above named Ohio corporation for prot	· -	
nplete the appropriate statements)	······································	
مجأبيات مصمين مستلا أبا بالمستام والفاقي والفاقي		استبد و و و و و م
held on	by the affirmativ by power of the o	corporation.
neid on was present in person or by proxy, and	by the affirmativ by power of the o olders who would	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. I be entitled to notice of a meeting held
neld on, and was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution	by the affirmativing power of the option of the amend the am	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. I be entitled to notice of a meeting held
held on, a was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Ar	by the affirmativing power of the optimized of the optimi	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. d be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to
held on, and was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Ar read as follows:	by the affirmativing power of the optimized of the optimi	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. d be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to
held on, and was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Ar read as follows:	by the affirmativing power of the optimized of the optimi	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. d be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to
held on, and was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Ar read as follows:	by the affirmativing power of the optimized of the optimi	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. d be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to
held on, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Arread as follows: The name of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Arread Statement of the Arread Statement of the Corporation since I is a statement of the Arread Statement of the Ar	at which by the affirmative and power of the of olders who would not amend the a strticles of Incor hall be Saturn M	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. I be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to Manufacturing Co.
held on, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Arread as follows: The name of the Corporation since I is a shareho for the North State I is a shareho for the Corporation since I is a shareho f	at which by the affirmative and power of the of olders who would not amend the a strticles of Incor hall be Saturn M	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. I be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to Manufacturing Co.
held on, a was present in person or by proxy, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the shareho for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Ar read as follows: The name of the Corporation s	by the affirmative by the affirmative olders who would not amend the a stricles of Incor hall be Saturn M ed officers, acting 17th_day of	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. I be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to Manufacturing Co.
held on, and them to exercise% of the votir in a writing signed by all of the sharehor for that purpose, the following resolution Resolved: That Article I of the Arrived as follows: The name of the Corporation since it is a subscribed their names this	by the affirmativ by the affirmativ ng power of the of olders who would n to amend the a stricles of Incor hall be Saturn M ed officers, acting 17th_day of	ch meeting a quorum of the shareholders e vote of the holders of shares entitling corporation. d be entitled to notice of a meeting held articles was adopted: poration is hereby amended to Manufacturing Co. d for and on the behalf of the corporation July

- Unio law does not permit one officer to sign in two cana

## RECORDED: 09/21/1999

PATENT REEL: 010247 FRAME: 0074